
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 112-2287 Name: J. Jefferson Overby contract extension for 1 year

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/24/2012 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:3/20/2012 3/20/2012

Title: *Approving a one year extension of the agreement between the City and Law Offices of J. Jefferson
Overby, P.A.; For Code Enforcement Special Magistrate Services; Providing for a two percent (2%)
rate adjustment, effective as of March 28, 2012.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Letter from J. Jeffereson Overby, 4. Resolution 10-082, 5.
Signed Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission3/20/2012 1 Pass

*Approving a one year extension of the agreement between the City and Law Offices of J. Jefferson
Overby, P.A.; For Code Enforcement Special Magistrate Services; Providing for a two percent (2%)
rate adjustment, effective as of March 28, 2012.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

